	FOR Lincoln & Casey Counties
	PSC KY NOI
	4 th Revised SHEET NO 19
IcKinney Water District (NAME OF UTILITY)	CANCELLING PSC KY NO. 1
(WANIE OF OTILETY)	3 rd Revised SHEET NO. 19

Monthly Water Rates

5/8 X 3/4 meter

First 1,000 Gallons Next 2,000 Gallons Next 7,000 Gallons All Over 10,000 Gallons \$13.02 Minimum Bill 7.81 Per 1,000 Gallons 6.48 Per 1,000 Gallons 5.84 Per 1,000 Gallons



DATE OF ISSUE	September 8, 2013 MONTH/DATE/YEAR	KENTUCKY PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
DATE EFFECTIVE	September 14, 2013 MONTH/DATE/YEAR	JEFF R. DEROUEN EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR
TITLE Chairman	SIGNATURE OF OFFICER	Bunt Kirtley
BY AUTHORITY OF ORDE IN CASE NO. 2013-00341	PATED October 3, 2013	9/14/2013 PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)

	FOR Lincoln & Casey Counties
	PSC KY NO1
	6th Revised SHEET NO 20
McKinney Water District (NAME OF UTILITY)	CANCELLING PSC KY NO. 1
(NAME OF UTELLY)	5 th Revised SHEET NO. 20

Monthly Water Rates

1" Meter

First 5,000 Gallons Next 5,000 Gallons All Over 10,000 Gallons

\$41.60 Minimum Bill 6.48 Per 1,000 Gallons 5.84 Per 1,000 Gallons

2" Meter

First 20,000 Gallons All Over 20,000 Gallons \$132,40 Minimum Bill 5:84 Per 1,000 Gallons

DEC 1 5 2014

KENTUCKY PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

DATE OF ISSUE	September 8, 2013 MONTH/DATE/YEAR	KENTUCKY PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
DATE EFFECTIVE	September 14, 2013 MONTH/DATE/YEAR	JEFF R. DEROUEN EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR
SSUED BY Leslie F Goo	SIGNATURE OF OFFICER	Brent Kirtley
BY AUTHORITY OF ORDI	DATED October 3, 2013	EFFECTIVE 9/14/2013 PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)